Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural 50
1045489

- With stop edge
- Pex material

Application information Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural
Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes

- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
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Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural 50

1045489

Measurements
Inner_diameter_di
LENGTH_L

Outer Diameter_do

z

Product code

Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Item no GTIN
Iltem no LVI

Item no NRF

Item no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
Iltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
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51
50
63
3,5

7321500048563
35001045489
07321500048563
2072959
5111059
1882099
045338250

50
63
0,05
63

pce

06414905400454
06414905400461
06414905400478
65

280

1050

155

280
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Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Documents

Page with all documents ¥
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1200

5

70

2520
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,00110825
0,0196
1,008

0,27

4,03

170,08

110

250

800

Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1045489

