

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural 50

1045489

- With stop edge
- Pex material



Application information Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural

Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes
- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass
- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone
- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:

- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Uponor Q&E ring with stop edge natural 50

1045489



Measurements

Inner_diameter_di	51
LENGTH_L	50
Outer Diameter_do	63
Z	3,5

Product code

Item no EAN	7321500048563
Item no GF	35001045489
Item no GTIN	07321500048563
Item no LVI	2072959
Item no NRF	5111059
Item no RSK	1882099
Item no VVS	045338250

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	50
Item Unit Length	63
Item Unit Weight	0,05
Item Unit Width	63
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905400454
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905400461
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905400478
Packaging Height PL1	65
Packaging Height PL3	280
Packaging Height PL4	1050
Packaging Length PL1	155
Packaging Length PL3	280

Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	5
Packaging Quantity PL3	70
Packaging Quantity PL4	2520
Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00110825
Packaging Volume PL3	0,0196
Packaging Volume PL4	1,008
Packaging Weight PL1	0,27
Packaging Weight PL3	4,03
Packaging Weight PL4	170,08
Packaging Width PL1	110
Packaging Width PL3	250
Packaging Width PL4	800

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com